PRESIDENT’S HONOR ROLL

SPRING 2024

Last Name First Name Code and Title
Abd Alrahman Esraa 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
AbuMura Imteyaz 10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
Adames Vargas Nikaury 10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS
Adeleke Adebowale 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
Aden Mona 20-800-1 Associate of Arts
Adongo Jennifer 10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Ahrens Eli 20-800-1 Associate of Arts
Aldape Edgar 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS
Alexander Zachary 10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS
Ali Abdalla 10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS
Alicea-Lopez Paola 20-800-1 Associate of Arts
Allard Jamie 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
Allen Vincent 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
Alonso Lisa 30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD
Al-Sager Kiara 10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Altamirano Samantha 31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD
Alwindy Maryam 10-101-1 Accounting

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Alwindy Ahmed AAS
Amos Amir 10-207-1.21 Animation AAS
Anderson Derek 31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
Anderson Jason 20-800-2 Associate of Science
Andrews Jared 20-800-1 Associate of Arts
Appel Chana 10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
Aragones Joy 10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Aranda Leonor 31-507-1 Dental Technician TD
Arndt Jacob 50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
Arroyo Aliyana 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS
Aschenbrenner Karly 10-207-1.21 Animation AAS
Ayang Sonya 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
Baake Eric 50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

Badura Sean 31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD




Balistreri

Baltz

Baniukiewicz

Bankhead
Barbour
Barker
Barton
Bartoshevich
Basley

Bauer
Baumann
Baumgardner
Bautista-Hernandez
Bayoud
Beauchamp
Beaulieu
Beckerman
Belfor-Eichhorn
Bell

Bell

Beller
Benayache
Bennett
Berett
Bergmann
Berisha
Bertling
Bertrand
Betchner
Biebel
Billedeaux
Biloff
Birk-Earley

Blazekovic

Justine

Jenna

Andrew

Irias
Melissa
Sherita
Brianna
Alyssa
Shakita
Zacharie
Austen
Lauren
Rusbel
Ibrahem
Maureen
Sarah
Lindsay
Austin
Liberia
Sarah
Ashley
Hocine
Antonio
Lucas
Hayley
Bleona
Ava
Colin
Jack
Rowan
Madilyn
Lucas
Schawntae

Sydney

10-520-3.21

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography

AAS

10-316-1.21
30-110-2.22
TD

31-530-2.21
10-543-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-543-1.21
30-510-2.21

Human Service Associate AAS

Culinary Arts AAS

Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal

Medical Coding Specialist TD
Registered Nursing AAS
Graphic Design AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Health Unit Coordinator TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-196-1.21
10-508-1.21
31-538-1.21
10-607-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-508-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-512-1.21

Leadership Development AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Medical Interpreter TD

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Audio Production AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Business Management AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21
10-152-7.21
31-201-2.21
10-153-1.21
10-530-3.21
10-110-1.22
10-528-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-701-4.21
10-520-3.21

Human Service Associate AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

Production Artist TD

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Funeral Service AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Audio Production AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

31-530-2.21
10-526-1.21

Medical Coding Specialist TD
Radiography AAS




Bledsoe
Blischke
Blue
Boateng
Boeding
Boehm
Boehm
Boehm
Boesen
Bohl

Bollinger

Borden-Hatcher

Bowler
Bowman
Boya
Boyd
Boyd
Boyd
Boyer
Brannan
Bravo
Breider
Brickner
Brimley
Brooks
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown-Bell
Brown-Carr
Broyld

Brunner

Rebekah
Amanda
Ericka
Akua
Noah
Sara
Mikayla
Paige
Rebecca
Audrey
Rebecca
Angel
Meghan
Shannon
Renee
Christopher
Laquanda
Billie
Nathaniel
Stephan
Victor
Kraig
Kassandra
Lauren
John
Lawrence
Kyla
Rebecca
Antoinette
Martika
Madeline
Sheila
Jaecion
Alana

Eric

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
61-307-1.21 Preschool Cert

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

31-001-5.21 Landscape Horticulture Technician TD
10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS




Brunner

Brunstad

Bucaro

Burklow-Rogers

Buss
Busse-Perez
Calarco
Campbell
Cao
Carignan
Carothers
Carr
Carrion

Carson
Castaneda
Hutchinson

Castillo
Castillo
Catral
Cattelan
Celis
Celis
Chaaban
Chandler
Chappell

Charon
Chavez
Chavez
Chavez
Chivers
Christensen
Christensen
Church

Ciofani

Lucy

Jane
Salvatore
Layla
Abigail
Mary
Isabella
Maria
Nhi
Lucille (lucie)
Hazel
Dartaja
Diego
Scott

Hannah
Beatriz
Lorena
Ariana
Alexa
Brandon
Barbara
Shatha
Candace

Charles

Andrew
Mari
Juana
Perla
Shane
Drew
Danielle
Katherine

Kelsey

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
61-486-1.21 Aviation Maint. Technician - General Cert
(amt -G) Cert

31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-1.D Associate of Arts- Art

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

50-481-1 Facilities Maintenance Technician Apprentice
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD
31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS




Clark
Clark

Clawson

Clinkenbeard

Cole
Collier

Comer

Conigliaro
Connors
Contreras
Cook
Cook
Cooper
Corrao

Cortes

Coss

Cotrino Rios

Coughlin
Cox
Cralle
Crawford
Cross
Crump

Cruz

Cummings
Daniels
Daniels
Daniels
Darga
Davenport
Davis
Davis

Davis

Kashia
Shuntari
Joel
Evan
Juanito
Camille

Zanyla

Vincent
Anna
Ashley
Amy
Josiah
Bennie
Michael
Cynthia

Tyler
Cesar
Bailey
Jessica
Kassandra
Sharquisha
Dannielle
Byron

Gabriela

Donita
Dylan
Tatiana
Alexys
Kristin
Phylicia
Billy
Christopher

Sharice

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS-
Accelerated Online

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

30-194-1.21 Real Estate Broker Associate TD
31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service
Tech TD

31-109-2.21 Special Event Management TD
10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD
10-543-1.21.P Practical Nursing - RN Educational
Progression AAS

31-154-6.21 IT - Computer Support Technician TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS




Davis
Davis
Davis

De Groot
De Jesus
De Leon
De Silva
Dekeyser
Delgado
Delgado
Deloney
Dempsey
Diaz Roman
Dinh
Diop
Dixon
Dixon
Dominguez
Dorantes
Dove
Dowd

Doxtator

Drenski
Dubois
Dudas
Duffney
Duke
Dukes
Dumas
Duran
East
Eastman
Ebrahem
Edwards
Egan

Jacquis
Kanisha
Jordan
Matthew
Reese
Jazmin
Tia
Rebecca
lvette
Natalia
Jordon
Victoria
Sean
Jacquelyn
Sherif
Zita-Lyn
Brandon
Jorge
Alexandra
Scott
Helena

Robinson

Brandon
Gabriella
Josh
Laura
Lateshia
Theadora
Jason
Angelina
Jonathan
Jade
Huda
Caelynn

Anna

10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-153-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-512-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-101-1.21
10-201-1.21

Business Management AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Accounting AAS

Business Management AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Marketing AAS

Business Management AAS
Accounting AAS

Graphic Design AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-201-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-623-4.23
10-102-3.21
32-444-1.21
10-504-5.21

Graphic Design AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Business Management AAS
Food Science Technology AAS
Business Management AAS
CNC Technician TD

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

10-194-1.21
31-154-6.21

Real Estate AAS
IT - Computer Support Technician TD

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(BSEE Transfer)

10-512-1.21
10-701-4.21

Surgical Technologist AAS
Audio Production AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-194-1.21
61-145-1.21

Real Estate AAS

Entrepreneurship Cert

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-1.21
10-104-3.21

Radiography AAS
Marketing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-101-1.21

Accounting AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS




Enamorado
Eng
Erlandson
Escamilla
Esparza
Estrada
Eubanks
Evans
Evans
Evans
Evans

Eweisi

Ewert
Eyer
Fannin
Farina
Feider
Fenelon
Ferguson
Fisher
Fisher
Fitak
Flayter
Flick
Fliss
Flores-Gomez
Flowers
Franco
Frank
Freigang
Frey
Frith
Fritsch
Frittitta
Fry

Laylani
Ame
Emma
Victor
Natalie
Erik
Devonna
Brittany
Ngina
Elizabeth
Setina
Malek

Jordan
John
Kanisha
Mariel
Natalie
Samuel
Brijohnne
Stephen
Jurnee
lan
Austin
Joseph
Alaina
Amairani
Alcinda
Juanita
Tiffany
Craig
Mya
Brandi
Clancey
Karen

Cameron

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
61-521-1.21 EKG Technician Cert

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

61-102-1.21 Business Management Trainee Cert
10-150-2.21.AA0ON IT Network Specialist AAS-
Accelerated Online

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD

10-114-3.21 Banking and Financial Services AAS
31-536-1.21 Pharmacy Technician TD
10-605-3.21 Computer Electronics Technology AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-513-1.14 Medical Laboratory Technician
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS




Fuchs
Gaines

Gaines

Galarza Acosta

Garcia
Gates
Geiger
Geist
George
Gholson
Gibbs
Giebel-Ruiz
Gielow
Gingras
Givens
Glass
Godines
Golden

Golembiewski

Gollnick

Gomez

Gomez-Andrade

Gomez-Fuentes

Gonzalez
Gonzalez

Gonzalez

Gonzalez

Gonzalez Mejia

Gordon
Gourley
Grady
Grant
Gray
Gray

Green

Lydia
Elizabeth
Kandice
Maritza
Tiffany
Sylvia
Jillian
Teresa
Audrey
Shulisa
Jessica
Georg
Jacob
Michael
Nicholas
Andrew
Hector
Gregory
Tobias
Justin
Wendy
Fernando
Gina
Henry
Luis

Alfonso

Moises
Luis
Nefataria
Alia
Brandon
Micayla
Samantha
Carina

Sidney

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
10-603-1.21 Chemical Technician AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal
D

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS




Greene

Gregg

Gregory

Griffin

Griffiths

Grisham
Guerreromontenegro
Gutierrez

Gutkowski

Hafiz

Hagen

Halbach
Hall

Hameed
Hanke
Hansen
Hanson
Har
Harrington
Harris
Harris
Harris
Hartman

Hassan

Haugh
Hawkins
Hawkins
Hayes
Heath
Heimbach
Heinrich
Heintz

Heller

Monica
Haley
Jamilla
Mellissa
Rosalie
Austin
Estrella
Angelina

Jason

Abdul

Hunter

Chad

Julian

Yasir
Joseph
Christiana
Patrick
Chatu
Finoula
Nylah
Kylee
Gerardo
Jessie
Mohamud

Molly
Christopher
Paul

Kenya
Jordan
Sarah
Anne

Starr

Maxwell

10-104-3.21
10-515-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-541-1.21

Marketing AAS

Respiratory Therapy AAS
Real Estate AAS

Anesthesia Technology AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-152-8.21
10-104-3.21
10-101-1.21

61-442-7.21
10-151-3.21
AAS

10-543-1.21
31-531-1.21
1D

10-307-1.21
10-151-3.21
AAS

IT - Mobile Applications Developer AAS
Marketing AAS
Accounting AAS

Welding Fundamentals Cert
IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Registered Nursing AAS
Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic

Early Childhood Education AAS
IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-825-13 Indv Tech Studies AAS Manufacturing

10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-508-1.21
10-207-1.21
31-307-1.21

10-154-3.21
30-110-2.22
TD

10-150-2.21
10-102-3.21
10-512-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-116-1.21
10-530-3.21
10-508-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS
Animation AAS

Child Care Services TD

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Business Management AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Business Management AAS

Human Resources AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

50-481-1 Facilities Maintenance Technician Apprentice




Henderson
Henderson
Henning
Her
Hergan-Cox
Herrera
Hickman
Hicks

Hidde
Higgins
Hill
Hilliard
Himes
Hinzpeter
Hirachan
Hochstatter
Holleran
Hollis
Holness
Honerbaum
Hooper
Hovel
Howard
Htet
Hubert
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Humphries

Hurm

Hurtado Gonzalez

lgbalzada

Irle

Shovanni
Jimmia

lan

Bao
Madeline
Esmeralda
Johntavia

Kandace

Maxwell
Tiffany
Megan
Teairra
Mallory
Tracey
Selina
Leslie
Estelle
Abigail
Patrick
Elle
Angel
Elissa
Joshua
Maythu
Haley
Jayla
Ryan
Alyssa
Jada
Tamera
Beau
Jacob
Dayanara
Asma
Matthew

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-154-6.21 IT - Computer Support Technician TD
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
30-508-2.21 Dental Assistant TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-201-2.21 Production Artist TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-160-4.21 Medical Administrative Specialist AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-825-5 Indv Tech Studies AAS Education and Training
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS




Iverson
Jaber

Jacobs

Jaeger
Jaeger
Jakubczak
Jansen
Jasim
Jasper
Jeske
Johnson
Johnson

Johnson

Johnson

Johnson Hass

Jones
Jones

Jones

Jordan
Jordan
Jordan
Joubert
Kadrich
Kais
Kamuiru
Kar
Karoses
Karvonen
Kasal
Kasprzak
Kaushal
Kawczynski

Kazmi

Ariana
Nida
Megan

Steven
Samuel
Matthew
Kristie
Mariam
Julianna
Elizabeth
Christina
Michelle

Areanna

Leo
Madison
Daniyel
Jekim

Isabel

Corey
Precious
Jada
Kendra
Christopher
Allison
Wambui
Nicole
Nicole
Crystal
Mary
Joseph
Ankur
James

Kanwal

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS
31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure
Administration TD

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Technology AAS

30-194-1.21 Real Estate Broker Associate TD
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
30-408-2.21 Bricklaying TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS




Kegler
Kelly
Kelton
Kent
Kerby

Kesich

Key

Khang
Khanthichit
Khatib
Kiesow
Kitzerow
Klamik

Klar
Kleinschmidt
Klemstein
Klocko
Knitter

Knoll
Knowles
Knudson
Koch
Koeppel
Kogutkiewicz
Kohn
Koleske
Kopf

Kostic
Kostopoulos
Koszykowski
Kovacic
Kraft

Krebs
Kregloski

Krizan

Emmett
Lucy
Candace
Latrice

Victoria

Zoran
Troy
Blong
Aroun
Abdullah
Amanda
Megan
Ryne
Kevin
Adam
Dylan
Colleen
Taylor
Alexander
Trevor
Alayna
Erin
Margaret
Katie
Katelyn
Elena
Ryan
Marija
George
David
Karina
Cyle
Andrew
Brooke

Denielle

30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

00-110-1 Paralegal Certificate

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-536-1.21 Pharmacy Technician TD
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
10-603-1.21 Chemical Technician AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS




Kubas

Kuchenreuther

Kuckes
Kuick
Kunze
Lang
Langford
Lao
Larson
Larson
Lauer
Le

Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee-Salisott
Lehman
Lemon
Leszczynski
Lewandowski
Lewis
Liberto
Lindberg
Lindsey
Linton-Gray
Lionikaite
Little

Little
Lockett
Lockhart
Longo

Lopez

Veronica
Melayna
Kalvin
Kyle

Eric

Kiah
Jakeim
Mena
Amelia
Lauren
Nicholas
Dan
Phillip

Charlene
Kenneth
Maitze

Fanijha

Makiah
Sierra
Jennifer
Joseph
Dominic
Jada
Angelo
Wade
Joann
Christina
Greta
Katharine
Jarvell
Christopher
Aaron
Talia

Herlinda

30-508-2.21 Dental Assistant TD

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-154-3 IT - Computer Support Specialist
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-442-1.21 Welding TD
10-825-16 Indv Tech Studies AAS Transportation,
Distribution and Logi

10-605-3 Computer Electronics Technology
10-520-3 Human Service Associate

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-825-4 Indv Tech Studies AAS Business, Management
and Administrati

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
30-481-1.24 Building Automated Systems Technician TD
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

61-194-1.21 Real Estate Salesperson Cert
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS




Lopez
Losee

Lu

Lund

Ly
MacDonald
Magnuson
Mahmoud
Mai
Majinski
Malta
Mang
Manke
Mann
Manzke
Marita
Marks
Marquardt
Marquez Galvez
Martel
Martin
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez Madrigal
Martinez-Alba
Martinson
Masa
Mason
Massari
Mata
Mathews
Mattioli

Mattner
Mc Gee

Fernando
Tyler
Benadeta
John
Trinh
Michael
Ava
Leena
Maria
Keith
Alvaro
David
Connor
Shantell
Timothy
Megan
Timothy
Jenna
Ana
Khloey
Marissa
Erik
Maria Alma
Maria
Paulina
Max
Amal
Viranea
Eva
Liliana
Martina
Michael

Mason
John

10-605-7.21.T Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(2+2)

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

31-106-11 Administrative Support Specialist TD
10-499-5.21 Technical Studies - Journey Worker AAS
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
31-316-1.21 Culinary Assistant TD

30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-533-1.22 Sign Language Interpreting in Education AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(BSEE Transfer)

20-800-1 Associate of Arts




McCain

McCleave

McCune
McDonald
McGeary
McKee

McKoy-Jackson

McLaughlin
McQuillan
McVey
Meerdink
Meguellati
Meh
Meinert
Mendoza
Mercadante
Messina
Metzger
Meyer
Mielke
Miller

Miller
Miller

Min
Miskowski
Mokam
Monroy
Montoya
Moore
Moore
Moore
Morearty
Morgan

Stevon

James

Ashley
Liric
Jamie
Alexander
Angelee
Daniel
Emma
Jejuan
Olivia
Rima

Neh
Melanie
Xavier
Alexandra
Leah
Angela
Niko
Isaiah

Jesse
Alejandra
Maria

Leah

Myat
Jazmine
Serge
ldania
Ariana
Carrie
Dimitria
Jada
Bryan

Drashane

31-104-9.21

Digital Marketing & Integrated

Communication TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

30-110-2.22
TD

10-207-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-102-3.21
20-800-1.CU
20-800-1.CU
10-526-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-508-1.21
31-160-5.21
10-101-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-104-3.21
10-515-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-114-3.21

Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal

Animation AAS

Funeral Service AAS

Business Management AAS

Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Radiography AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Medical Billing TD

Accounting AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Business Management AAS
Marketing AAS

Respiratory Therapy AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Banking and Financial Services AAS

30-607-1 Surveying and Mapping TD

10-605-7.21

31-538-1.21
10-207-1.21

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS

Medical Interpreter TD
Animation AAS

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(BSEE Transfer)

10-701-4.21

Audio Production AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS




Morris
Mose
Mueller
Muendel
Mulheron
Munagala
Murphy
Murray
Murray
Nadboralski

Nakama
Nalls
Nankwanga
Naoura
Nash

Nash

Ngoy
Nguyen

Nicgorski

Nickel

Nickolie

Niemczyk
Nieves

Northern

Novinska
Obrien
Obrien
O'Hare
Ohlrich
Olivo
Omoruyi

Ornelas

Tracey
Steven
Max
Alyssa
MacKenzie
Sushma
Warren
Chance
Adeline
Jadyn

Melissa
Courtney
Fenja
Hamzeh
Jasmine
Bailey
Vedastine
Hanh

Rebecca

Benjamin

Carrie

Alexandria
Israel

Christina

Tyson
Grace
Audrey
Michael
Kimberly
Melissa
Naomi

Guadalupe

10-152-7 IT-Web and Software Developer
20-800-1.G Associate of Arts: Global Studies
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS
10-605-7.21.T Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(2+2)

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-825-4 Indv Tech Studies AAS Business, Management
and Administrati

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(BSEE Transfer)

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic
TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS




Ornelas

Oropeza

Ortiz
Ortiz
Ostrowski
Oszewski
Owens
Pagac
Palkowski
Palmen

Palmer

Panganiban

Pantoja
Paoli
Parker
Patete
Patton
Pavlov
Pease

Peet

Perez Sanchez

Perleberg
Peters
Peters
Peterson
Phoenix
Phul
Piedra

Pileggi
Pinon

Pittsley
Pluff

Pogorelc

Andrea

Naomi

Isaiah
Jennifer
Jada
Kaitlyn
Jayla
Adam
Matthew
Bradley
William
Jocelynn
Miguel
Nicholas
Angel
Rheannon
Chamira
Michelle
Jacob
Ericca
Margarita
Melanie
Matthew
Amber
Hakima
Stephanie
Manjot
Alex
Zachary

Alexandra

Malcolm
Judy
Matthew

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-605-7.21.T Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(2+2)

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

31-502-2.23 Aesthetician TD

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

10-150-2.21.AA0ON IT Network Specialist AAS-
Accelerated Online

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science




Polin Garcia
Polk
Polyanska
Porter
Powell
Powell
Prajapati
Pronold

Pulliam

Pushkash
Qadadah
Quaglieri
Quintero
Rainey
Rajnwal

Rakowiecki

Ramirez Rangel
Rasmussen
Ratkowski
Rawski

Rayburn

Reed

Reid
Reidenbach
Reinartz

Reiser

Remuszka
Resendiz
Reyna
Richardson
Ridley
Riedel

Leslie
Ty'tiana
Alina
Anthony
Jasmine
Jackson
Apexa
Inez

Julian

Joseph
Nizar
Matthew
Anna
Briasia
Yasheca

Jennifer

Justina
Daniele
Karly
Rebecca

Mackenzie

Terrian
Zachary
Lisa
John

lan

Joseph
Karina
Robert
Kali
Tara

Jennifer

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS
10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-201-2.21 Production Artist TD
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Technology AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Technology AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
10-150-2.21.AA0ON IT Network Specialist AAS-
Accelerated Online

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-106-6.21 Administrative Professional AAS




Riley

Rivas
Rivera
Rizo

Robertson

Robertson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robles

Rodriguez

Rodriguez

Rodriguez

Rodriguez Marquez

Roemke
Rogers
Roman

Rongholt

Rosa

Rosario
Rosewitz
Roux
Rubalcava
Ruohonen
Russ

Russell

Rybachok

Demecko

Peter
Esmeralda
Ashley
Anita

Amber
Andre
Kenyatta
Darnell
Melinda
Jason
Craig
Sheila

Jeremiah

Jeremy
Paulina
David

Parker
Terrance
David

Nathan

Gretchen

Jose
Kylie
Elise
Cristian
Levi
Casandra

Brandon

Iryna

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal
D

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-196-1.21 Leadership Development AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Technology AAS

10-825-4 Indv Tech Studies AAS Business, Management
and Administrati

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
61-307-1.21 Preschool Cert

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography
AAS




Saadeddin

Saffold-Gordon

Sagan
Sajid

Salas

Salerno
Salgado
Salmeron
Salmon
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanders
Sandoval
Sanfilippo
Santiago
Santos
Sargent
Sauve
Savenkova

Scarletta

Scheer
Schires
Schmelzer
Schmidt
Schmitt

Schmitz
Schnell

Schoeberl
Schoenbeck
Schoenfeldt
Schwacher
Schwalbach

Hani
Taleka
Raymond
Sundas

Paola

Antonio
Bianca
Laurel
Victoria
Casandra
Janet
Ezra
Lourdes
Cristina
Ely
Yanelly
Keegan
Bailey
Yekaterina

Delaney

Adam
Justin
Shelly
Jamie
Ronni Jo

Kiley
Justin

Maria
Graham
Rachel
Samantha
Matthew

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-530-3.21
10-182-1.21
10-513-1.21

10-201-3.21
31-531-1.21
TD

31-145-2.21
10-530-1.21

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Supply Chain Management AAS
Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic

Entrepreneurship TD
Health Information Technology AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-530-2.21
10-508-1.21
31-442-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-102-1.21

Medical Coding Specialist TD
Dental Hygiene AAS
Welding TD

Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Graphic Design AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Audio Production AAS
Business Analyst AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

30-110-2.22
TD

10-504-5.21
10-541-1.21

Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Anesthesia Technology AAS

30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD

10-102-3.21
10-508-1.21

Business Management AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

10-150-2.21.AA0ON IT Network Specialist AAS-
Accelerated Online

30-110-2.22
TD

61-154-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-182-1.21

Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal

Service Center Technician Cert
Radiography AAS
Human Resources AAS

Supply Chain Management AAS




Schwarten
Schwartz
Secora

Sellers

Senda
Serna
Sharid
Shaw

Shawver-Levin

Sheldon
Shields
Siejkowski
Siggelkow
Simon
Simonis
Simpson
Sincere
Sirvinskas
Slay
Slobodianuk
Smallish
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sorto
Soto-Ortiz

Sowin
Spelman
Sprenger

Sprewer

Stahler
Staiert

Drake
Natalie
Mary
Craig

Alayna
Maria
Ahmad
Whitney
Brooke
Grace
Samantha
Angie
Nicole
Antaijah
Michael
Miette
Nory
Dominykas
Lily

Kaiya
Wren
Christopher
Elizabeth
Nyah
Meghan
Gloria

Sarahie

Joshua
Blaine
Christopher
Treyden

Meg

Jared

10-150-2.21.AA0ON IT Network Specialist AAS-
Accelerated Online

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography
AAS

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-114-3.21 Banking and Financial Services AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

61-521-1.21 EKG Technician Cert

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-481-1.24 Building Automated Systems Technician TD
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(BSEE Transfer)

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography
AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS




Starks

Steele
Steffen
Steffen
Sternhagen
Stewart
Stich

Stilp
Stockel

Stockfisch

Stoesser

Stollenwerk
Strong
Stroschin
Suleiman
Sullivan
Swiatkowski

Swiezynski

Syed
Szudrowitz

Szydel
Szydlowski

Tawiah
Taylor
Taylor

Tenpas
Thao
Theberge
Theobald

Thomas

Laura

Kyle
Sawyer
Amy

Kim
Sydney
Olivia
Benjamin

Oliver

Cole

Amanda

Jonathan
Jonathan
Abigail

Mohammad

Kadde
Nicole
Alex

Moazam
Danielle

Jessica
Jeffrey

Amina
Alexis

Vanessa

Nicole
Anneliese
Andrea

Mason

Richard

10-203-1.21 Photography AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

31-109-2.21 Special Event Management TD

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure
Administration TD

31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD
31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic
TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

20-800-1.AA Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure
Administration TD

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography
AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Technology AAS




Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thrasher
Ticcioni
Tio
Tirado

Tolefree

Torres Bahena

Trejo Sanchez

Trueblood

Turner
Turner
Turnipseed
Tye

Ulloa
Urban

Urbina
Urchell
Vaccaro

Van Dam

Vang
Vang
Vang
Vang
Vang

Vang
Vang
Vann
Varela

Vargas

Takilra
Mario
Lolita
Katherine
William
Nodia
Kailey
Hammad
Yaira
Kiara
Yessenia
Eduardo
Kyle

Steven
Carolyn
Yakima
Kathryn
Victoria

Kaylee

Gavin

Taylor
Bianca
Rachel

Bee
Esther
Hli Dra
Elliesa
Mai Ger

Lucky
Amee
Kevin
Amy

Laura

10-543-1.21
10-605-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-194-1.21
10-154-3.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Computer Electronics Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

Real Estate AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

31-307-1.21
61-307-1.21
10-201-3.21

10-503-2.21
31-150-2.21

Child Care Services TD
Preschool Cert
Web & Digital Media Design AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS
IT - Networking and Infrastructure

Administration TD

10-207-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-504-5.21

10-543-1.21
10-602-6.21
AAS

10-304-1.21
10-528-1.21

10-513-1.21
10-151-3.21
AAS

Animation AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS
Interior Design AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Registered Nursing AAS
Automotive Technology - Comprehensive

Interior Design AAS
Funeral Service AAS

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21
10-201-3.21

31-502-2.23
10-151-3.21
AAS

10-104-3.21
10-520-3.21

Business Management AAS
Web & Digital Media Design AAS

Aesthetician TD
IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Marketing AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-116-1.21

Human Resources AAS




Vaughn
Velazquez

Veninga
Villa
Villarreal

Vinopal

Vo

Wagner
Walbrun
Walentowski
Walton

Weavel

Weaver
Webster
Webster
Weil
Weinstock
Weishaar
Weller
Welliver
Wells
Wendell

Wenzel

Wesenberg-Vargas

West
Westphalen
White
Wichmann
Wicks
Wicks
Wieland
Wiley
Wilkins

Natalie
Bernabe

Samantha
Belkys
Regina

Anna

Hieu
Porsche
Kristina
Robby
Amelia
Alec

Stephanie
Kyle
Tueshanda
Jennifer
Brynn
Callie
Luljeta
Courtney
Connie
Justice
Tanner
Keana
Thomas
Natalie
Cameron
Jessica
Tina
Brandon
Lucus
Jordyn
Michelle

10-304-1.21
10-605-1.21

Interior Design AAS

Electronic Technology-Industrial Controls &

Automation AAS

10-506-1.21

Environmental Health and Water Quality

Technology AAS

31-538-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-102-3.21

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS

Medical Interpreter TD
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Business Management AAS

(BSEE Transfer)

31-145-2.21

Entrepreneurship TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-150-2.21.AA0ON IT Network Specialist AAS-
Accelerated Online

31-442-1.21
10-504-5.21
31-530-2.21
10-307-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-101-1.21
31-106-1.13
10-304-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-606-1.21

Welding TD

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Medical Coding Specialist TD

Early Childhood Education AAS
Audio Production AAS

Accounting AAS

Office Technology Assistant
Interior Design AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Mechanical Design Technology AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-114-3.21
30-531-3.21
10-503-2.21
10-504-5.21
10-150-2.21
10-104-3.21
10-530-1.21

Financial Services TD

Emergency Medical Technician TD
Fire Protection Technician AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Marketing AAS

Health Information Technology AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science




Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Wilson
Wisniewski
Witt
Witting
Woodley
Woods
Wright
Wright

Wu
Wuebben
Xiong
Yabut

Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yaparov
Ye Min
Young
Young

Young

Luciana
Sherrice
Stacy
Shirleen
Rosalyn
Blessing
Deleisha
Melissa
Rebecca
Ashlyn
Heather
Nina
Martika
Ashely
Matthew
Kersten
Kattia
Jayred

Kee
Ching
Ger

Tha
Anthony
Richard
Xhuaxue
Faith
Pachia
Chee
Valerie
Shavkat
Hayman
Otis
Nathan

Jazmin

10-151-3.21
AAS

10-520-3.21
31-145-2.21
10-307-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-513-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-194-1.21
10-543-1.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Human Service Associate AAS
Entrepreneurship TD

Early Childhood Education AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Real Estate AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Interior Design AAS
Accounting AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Real Estate AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-524-1.21
10-101-1.21

10-102-3.21
30-110-2.22
TD

10-150-2.21
10-104-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-207-1.21

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Accounting AAS

Business Management AAS
Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Marketing AAS
Radiography AAS
Radiography AAS
Animation AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-314-1.21

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

32-439-1.21

Tool and Die Making TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-150-2.21
30-194-1.21

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Real Estate Broker Associate TD




Zellmer
Zhou
Ziebarth
Zielinski
Zielski

Tina
Kelly
Samuel
Aidan

Ronda

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD




